
Enrol your children in swimming 
lessons during the summer
school holidays and give them
the opportunity to learn vital 
swimming and water safety skills. 

Visit education.wa.edu.au/swimming or telephone 9402 6412.

Enrol now

VacSwim 2017-18

Every weekday from Monday 15 January
to Thursday 25 January 2018
40 minute lessons

Enrolments close Sunday 26 November 2017

Program 2
Every weekday from Wednesday 3 January 
to Friday 12 January 2018
45 minute lessons

Enrolments close Sunday 19 November 2017

Program 1

Every day from Monday 8 January 
to Friday 12 January 2018
35 minute lessons

Enrolments close Sunday 19 November 2017

Short program
Every day from Saturday 16 December 
to Friday 22 December 2017
45 minute lessons

Enrolments close Sunday 12 November 2017

Country early start


